Bidders are requested to submit their offer in line with this Tender document. TPC shall respond to 
the clarification raised by various bidders and the replies will be sent to all participating bidders 
through e-mail. 

Bids shall be submitted in 3 (Three) parts: 

FIRST PART: “EMD” of Rs. 4,50,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) shall be submitted. The 
EMD shall be valid for 210 days from the due date of bid submission in the form of BG / Bankers Pay 
Order favoring “The Tata Power Company Limited”. The EMD has to be strictly in the format as 
mentioned in General Condition of Contract, failing which it shall not be accepted, and the bid as